SHEET INDEX » Char General Notes:
Street Address Chart ; 1. SUBJECT PROPERTY ZONED R-SC PER 10/06/13 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN.
~ ; 2. COORDINATES BASED ON NAD '83, MARYLAND COORDINATE SYSTEM AS PROJECTED BY HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION ] | Lot/Parcel No| Street Address ‘ ~ . CONTROL STATIONS NO. 351C AND NO. 41CC. ; ;
‘ ‘ : T TR - : Sta. 351C N 553,504.392 E 1,346,160.575 Elev.= 414.346
1 |TITLE SHEET |IL_Parcel 520 | 2077 HARRIET TUBMAN LN. Sta. 41CC N 552,494.249  E 1,347.062.463  Elev.~ 399.989
2 ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPT PLAN . ; 3. gggﬁgmgo ia NﬁsAS&ED CA?STE';IE%C?UN MONUMENTED BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED ON OR ABOUT MAY, 2020 BY
' 4 BRL DENOTES BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE .
‘ 5. ALL AREAS ARE MORE OR LESS (+). : .
; 6. DISTANCES SHOWN ARE BASED ON SURFACE MEASUREMENT AND NOT REDUCED TO NAD ’'83 GRID MEASUREMENT.
' 7. DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A USE AND OCCUPANCY PERMIT FOR ANY NEW
; DWELLINGS TO ENSURE SAFE ACCES5S FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING (MINIMUM)
90ILS LEGEND REQUIREMENTS: )
; A). WIDTH — 12 FEET . ;
; = T AX M AP NO 41 GR NO 6 P ARCEL NO 5 20 8). 5URFACE — SIX (6") INCHES OF COMPACTED CRUSHER RUN BASE WITH TAR AND CHIP COATING.
S0IL NAME , CLASS 'K'VALUE ‘ . . ‘ . (1 ~1/2° MINIMUM);
‘ ‘ C). GEOMETRY ~ MAXIMUM 15% GRADE, MAXIMUM 10% GRADE CHANGE AND 45-FOOT TURNING RADIUS;
| 68 || Gladstone-Urban Land complex, 0 to 8 percent slopes | A | oz8 | FIFTH ELE CTI ON DISTRI CT 'I OW RD C OUNTY M RYL ND D). STRUCTURES (CULVERTS/BRIDGES) — CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS (H25—LOADING);
‘ A A ‘ A . DRAINAGE ELEMENTS — CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100 YEAR FLOOD WITH NO MORE THAN 1 FOOT
[ U | Urban land-Udorthents complex, 0 to & percent slopes | o I n~a| ~ L 9 ©- OhePm oVER SURFACE: o *
‘ F). STRUCTURE CLEARANCE — MINIMUM 12 FEET;
HOWARD COUNTY SOILS MAP 23; CLARKSVILLE SE QUADRANGLE G). MAINTENANCE — SUFFICIENT TO ENSURE ALL WEATHER USE.
8. NO CEMETERIES EXIST ON THE SUBJECT PROPERTY BASED ON VISUAL OBSERVATION OR LISTED IN AVAILABLE
‘ HOWARD COUNTY CEMETERY INVENTORY MAP. :
' 9. NO DWELLINGS OR HISTORIC STRUCTURES EXIST ON PARCEL 520.
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SUMMARY 10. THERE ARE NO WETLANDS, WETLAND BUFFER, STREAM, STREAM BUFFER, FLOODPLAIN OR FLOODPLAIN BUFFERS
EXISTING ON-SITE.
E50v ESDv 11. ONE SPECIMEN TREE AND STEEPS SLOPES ARE PRESENT ON SITE.
12. SITE 15 NOT ADJACENT TO A SCENIC ROAD.
AREA ID. | REQUIRED | PROVIDED REMARKS LEGEND 13, THIS PROJECT IS5 EXEMPT FROM THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE FOREST CONSERVATION ACT IN ACCORDANCE WITH
CU.FT. CU.FT. SECTION 16.1202(B)(1)(i) OF THE SUBDVISION REGULATIONS.
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 14. WATER AND SEWER SERVICE TO THESE LOTS WILL BE GRANTED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 18.1228 OF
ROOF i \ ; THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE.
1,440 5qFt.) 206 280 2 DRYWELLS (M-5) EXISTING CONTOUR 2’ INTERVAL 15. PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER ALLOCATION WILL BE GRANTED AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE OF THE BUILDING PERMIT IF
: ' , CAPACITY 15 AVAILABLE AT THAT TIME.
EXISTING CONTOUR. 10" INTERVAL 16. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT 15 IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE M.D.E. STORM WATER DESIGN MANUAL, VOLUMES I & I,
I{fl\/g%fg\g (SngngE) (STZ)%?A &) | MICRO-BIORETENTION FACILITY (M-6) PROPOSED CONTOUR 10” INTERVAL REVISED 2009. ESD PRACTICES IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 5 AND AND QUANTITY MANAGEMENT PRACTICES IN
- - ; ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 3 ARE BEING UTILIZED.
5,164 5qFt.) ; PROPOSED CONTOUR 2' INTERVAL 17. THIS PLAN 15 IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDMSION AND LAND OEVELOPMENT
X 448.5 SPOT ELEVATION REGULATIONS PER COUNCIL BILL 45-2003 AND THE 10/06/13 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN. DEVELOPMENT OR
TOTAL — , CONSTRUCTION ON THESE LOTS MUST COMPLY WITH SETBACK AND BUFFER REGULATIONS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME
s 784 989 1850 EXISTING STORM DRAIN OF SUBMISSION OF THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN, WAIVER PETITION APPLICATION, OR BUILDING/GRADING PERMIT.
15"RCCP. : 18. A SPEED 5TUDY WAS PERFORMED BY MARS GROUP IN DECEMBER 2020.
meiiun | PROPOSED STORM DRAIN PIPE 19. SITE DISTANCE ANALYSIS WILL BE PROVIDED AT NEXT PLAN STAGE. ‘
. FH. 20. THIS PROPERTY 15 LOCATED WITHIN THE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT AND WILL BE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER AND
ﬁﬁ . ; SEWER (SEE CONTRACT NO. 12-W and 419-5).
oW EXISTING WATER LINE 21. LANDSCAPING WILL BE PROVIDED AT NEXT PLAN STAGE.
NARRATIVE 22. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS OF HOWARD
- ; — . 'S EXISTING SEWER LINE COUNTY PLUS MSHA STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS IF APPLICABLE.
This report will demonstrate how the criteria set forth in the Maryland 23. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS/BUREAU OF ENGINEERING/CONSTRUCTION
Stormwater Design Manual, Volumes I and Il (effective Ocfober 2000, revised 5 P— INSPECTION DIVISION AT (410) 313-1880 AT LEAST FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK.
May 2009) will be satisfied on this project. The goal of creating hydrology :O:%E’w PROPOSED - SEWER 2+, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY “MiSS UTILITY AT 1-900-257~7777 AT LEAST 46 HOUES FRIOR TO ANY
similar to that of “Woods in Good Condition " will be accomplished through =Py | PROPOSED WATER : g
the use of the practices contained within Chapter 5 of said manual. The 25. ggéw\:%mﬁ_ BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH HOWARD COUNTY STANDARD DETAIL R-6.02 IN THE VOL. IV
achieVe.menT Of This goai will remove The requiremen’r Of providing Channel EXISTING CABLE UNE 26. 50ILS INF‘;ORMATION BASED ON NRCS WEB SOIL SURVEY FOR HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND.
Protection Volume. EXISTING GAS LINE 27. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 128 (0)(A)(1)(E)JOF THE HOWARD COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS, BAY WINDOWS,
) . CHIMNEYS OR EXTERIOR STAIRWAYS NOT MORE THAN 16 FEET IN WIDTH MAY PROJECT NOT MORE THAN 4 FEET
enera nditions: , INTO ANY SETBACKS, PORCHES OR DECKS, OPEN OR ENCLOSED MAY PROJECT NOT MORE THAN 10 FEET INTO
The subject Property is zoned R-5C and located on Tax Map 41, Parcel No. e EXISTING OVERHEAD WIRE THE FRONT OR REAR YARD SETBACK.
520 of the Howard County, Maryland fax map database system. The I T ; 28. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE FOLLOWING UTILITY COMPANIES OR AGENCIES AT LEAST FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS BEFORE
oW, ry X map 4 Y ) . | PROPOSED PAVING/PATH WORK SHOWN ON THESE PLANS:
property consisting of 0.64 acres and is triangular in shape. The property is ‘ — : STARTING el WN 5 PLANS:
bordered by a residential lot and has road frontage on Harriet Tubman Lane ;.| PROPOSED SIDEWALKS g{;/g%:o"g?ﬁj\@fi) éogégaggo ﬁgggézggg
to the west and Freetown Road to the north and east. This project BGE(UNDERGROUND DAMAGE CONTROL) 4+10.767.9068
proposes construction of 2 new residence including a driveway. The property ~ 5XI5HNG SIGN MISS UTILITY 1.800.257.7777
is located within the Little Patuxent River watershed (02131105) and the LoD LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE COLONIAL PIPELINE COMPANY 410.795.1390
site drains from the west corner of the property to the east of the HOWARD COUNTY, DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, BUREAU OF UTILITIES 410.313.4900
property. The runoff from the proposed improvements will be treated by SILT FENCE HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ;,10,8123,3514;%3
SWM devices consisting of 'hhvo (2) M-5 drywells hand one M—’Gh - TREE PROTECTION FENCE c;gzo N 1600, 722 6023}410.224.9210
mier °°f oretention Azac_urw.!az e web 58"5“‘@ i 7°"5(wrg)'" the area 29. ANY DAMAGE TO PUBLIC RIGHT-OF WAYS, PAVING OR EXISTING UTILITIES WILL BE CORRECTED AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.
of work as type Gladstone rban Land Complex (Gf®). STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 30. THE EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON 15 BASED ON A TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PERFORMED BY NJR
. ASSOCIATES IN MAY, 2016 AND SUPPLEMENTED WITH HOWARD COUNTY GIS TOPOGRAPHY AT 2 CONTOUR INTERVAL.
Resourc ection: . . . EXISTING TREE LINE 31. EXISTING UTILIZES ARE BASED ON FIELD LOCATION OF VISIBLE STRUCTURES AND SUPPLEMENTED WITH HOWARD
G
To ensure the protfection of an on-—sife specimen tree, improvements have NS~ COUNTY GIS DATA.
been located away from the bulk of the critical root zone. ‘ | PROPOSED TREE LINE
ai ce Natura w Patterns: DRYWELL (M—5)-TYPICAL
It is the intent of the proposed design to discharge runoff similar to the 3 SOIL LINES AND TYPES
characteristics and direction of this site prior fo any of the proposed
improvements. Although there is some concentration of the discharge at
points of underdrain or in the cases of larger storms, with ESD practices BIO RETENTION FACILITY
the discharge rates can be expected to be improved o woods in good (E (F~-6) OR (M-6) A
condiﬁon‘ A5 NOTED
. - 3 3
£ ion of i ious areds ough better sife desi ernativ o o PROPOSED ROOF LEADER SCALE 1 Z’OOO
ces and Non dctice
Only the minimum impervious areas have been proposed to allow adequate REFER TO HOWARD CO. ADC MAP 27-D2
access to the proposed home. SWM DRAINAGE DVIDE o 2,000 4,000° 8,000’
ion_of Erosiop and Sedime nirols intoStorm ategy:Super
This project ufilizes a bio—retention facility in a location that could work in
concert with sediment trapping, if required. EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN
Implementation of ESD Planning Techniques and practices to the Maximum CRITICAL R0OT ZONE SCALE: 1" = 2,000
Extent Practicable (MEP)
This submission will propose several chapter 5 devices to meet and exceed DENOTES 15%-24.9% SLOPES
Environmental Site Design to the Maximum Extent Practicable (ESD to the
MEP). All impervious areds will receive full freatment. a
R or Desi aiver:
No waivers or alternative compliance requests are anticipated at this time. ;
The provided design is expected to comply with all land development and 2475
design manual regulations. This is a single lot smaller than 40,000 5q.Ft.
and is exempt from the procedures and requirements of the forest
conservation program. W 16.62
ﬁ GARAGE :
“fo
S =
N ™~
O
445
' 058 SITE ANALYSIS DATA CHART
o 21.33 /
0.3 © 7.41 i A, TOTAL AREA OF THIS SUBMISSION = 0.634 AC.t+ (PARCEL 520)
‘ N | i B.  LIMT OF DISTURBED AREA = 19,334 SQ.FT. OR 0.44 Ac.:
5.20 N C. PRESENT ZONING DESIGNATION = R-5C
7 ™~ (PER 1070672013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN)
4 27— D. - PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
55 E.  PREVIOUS HOWARD COUNTY FILES: NONE
: . + F.  TOTAL AREA OF FLOODPLAIN LOCATED ON-SITE = 0.00 AC:
.;N\ - @ G TOTAL AREA OF MODERATE STEEP SLOPES: 15%-24.9% = 225.5 Sqff (0.005 AC:)
i 0.67 ~ 41 TOTAL AREA OF STEEP SLOPES: 25% OR GREATER ON SITE = 0.00.
N : § H.  TOTAL AREA OF WETLANDS (INCLUDING BUFFER) = 0.00 AC.:
L. TOTAL AREA OF STREAM (INCLUDING BUFFER) = 0.00 AC.:
, : 13.93\_11.81  16.62 Y J.  TOTAL AREA OF EXISTING FOREST (ON SITE)= 22,899 Sq.Ft. (0.53 ACt)
Approved: Department Of Planning And Zoning s * K. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED = 8,636 5qFt. (0.20 AC:) 37%
L. TOTAL AREA OF LOTS / BUILDABLE PARCELS = 0.643 AC:
o M. TOTAL GREEN OPEN AREA = 21,429 5q.F./ 0.49 AC:
; 7.9.7 7 N.  TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA = 6,600 5q. Fr.t 0.15 AC:
Chief, Develdpment Engineering Division r Date HOUS__E DEJ_.AI_L._ g ¥g¥t 223 8; %%Iﬁgﬁﬁm?:%lng:: (?g?) ‘:g*t
NOT TO SCALE ‘
I !f&f 22
Chiéf, Division Of Land Development €% Date
#X
OWNER/ BUILDER
: , N VAN LAL BIK &
g ﬁ;% QOFESSION L. CEQ FI : TIO ISABEL. BIAKHNEMPAR BIK :
55, OF Mhng ™, 1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVED BY ME AND 12207 SNOWDEN WOODS ROAD V AN BIK PQOP EQTY
@w TR T THAT 1 AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF THE L?;stl‘—‘—:”? 5250(;7;))8 ’
, STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 21476, EXPIRATION DATE: 07/14/2023. ~745-
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. ; 8077 HARRIET TUBMAN LANE
CIVIL._ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS ZONED R-5C
CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PKKE - and, ;  ;,» wakinsg /Z/ZZ/Z/ TAX MAP No. 41 GRID No. 06 PARCEL No. 520
aucogigr)w;swwl RIMND 1042 Signaflire Of Professional Land Surveyor DATE SRoTEeT SECTON 7 AREA S ECEL O FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
VAN AL BIK PROPERTY B 520 SCALE: AS SHOWN DATE: NOVEMBER, 2021
SHEET 1 OF2
DEED # GRID # ZONE TAX MAP #| ELEC. DIST. CENSUS TR.
- 2 - —
NO. REVISION DATE_| X 18929/195 06 R-5C 41 FIFTH 60560 ECP-21-044

e




60“'6 LEGEND SPECIMEN TREE CHART
S0IL NAME CLASS ’K’VALU!;_—l SIZE CcRZ CRZ
[ Gf8 ” Gladstone—Urban Land complex, 0 fo 8 percent slopes “ A ” 0.28 J KEY | SPECIES O ooy | (Feer RSl COMMENTS STARS DioTORBIRTE
| Uu || Urban land-Udorthents complex, 0 fo & percent slopes || o || N/A || 5T1 |SCARLET OAK | 38 57 | POOR CONDIION |TO BE RETAINED|  16.5%
HOWARD COUNTY SOILS MAP 23; CLARKSVILLE SE QUADRANGLE |
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M—-6 (1)

(MICRO BIO—RETENTION FACILITY)
DRAINAGE AREA: 9,840 SqFt+/—. |

\ FILTER AREA: 500 SqFf.
v P.2117 ELEVATION: 400.0
. MILDRED JONES PERIMETER: 139’
! 1.1 ACRES=
| ZONE: /g—sc

" N 553,000

E 1,346,700]

EXISTING CEMETERY
\P.283
LOCUST \METHODIST
CHURCH
DEED: 119/296

v ZONE: R-5€,

E 1,347,000

12INCH
392.2¢

—TPF — TPF — TPF —TPF—

TREE PROTECTION FENCE

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

EXISTING TREE LINE

PROPOSED TREE LINE

'NOTE: THE BOTTOM OF EACH BIO-~RETENTION FACILITY (M-6)
SHALL BE ROTOTILLED PRIOR TO STONE INSTALLATION.

__TYPICAL SECTION
MICRO-BIORETENTION FACILITY (M-6)

NO NOT SCALE

LEAF
SCREEN

~o ROOF

/—LEADER

x THE EXACT NUMBER OF DRYWELLS

SURCHARGE REQUIRED AND THE LENGTH AND WIDTH
AN e WILL BE DETERMINED ONCE DOWNSPOUT
— DRAINAGE. PATTERNS ARE DETERMINED.
CAP WITH LOCK
A = 4 I 1z
- A, o T ek
R & o e X | ks
LE'GEND L~ :Foooooooooooo‘ﬂ‘\———f// PIPE AREA
- 1z o®° 1z —— OBSERVATION WELL
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION —4< . ///"“l o - &Eepgggﬁoﬁﬁ%ég&ﬁ
o z
. - EXISTING CONTOUR 2’ INTERVAL UTTER DRAIN FILTER DETAIL L~ A / FOOTPLATE
; o -
— — — | EXISTING CONTOUR 10" INTERVAL GUTT T o - A A / g
PROPOSED CONTOUR 10° INTERVAL FOUNDATI%N\-; ; SN O | SR e | e meRC
PROPOSED CONTOUR 2’ INTERVAL FILTER o©° > (NON~ WOVEN)
- B o MSHA CL. °C
X 448.5 SPOT ELEVATION > % o © g
1850 EXISTING STORM_DRAIN PaR— 50
; ; 710 MMM -
amnl@hachn | PROPOSED STORM DRAN PIPE | WIDTH VARIES v /% 00 &
£ DA - A
. FH. ™ T P
! DOME GRATE DA
Sﬁ o B EXISTING WATER LINE GRA 5 LA CoNceeTe. iz U?g%?)ﬁo%%{
> & :
_&—e EXISTINC] SEWER UNE : NANN \1/ X g ‘ c * NOTE:
- o MULCH. LAYER ,—‘-+ S 13> ey, = 3970 g TRENCH MAY NOT BE
—0oZ2—— | PROPOSED SEWER ON 5URFACE s B ] INSTALLED IN FILL.
BW = -] H GROUND WATER | g
=% 5r | PROPOSED WATER 3 | T e T T T 5 | DRY WELL DETAIL (M-5)
EXISTING CABLE LINE g b |~|ﬁ'ﬂE ~ [T T N AL SDEs NG SOLE
T L ‘ ol NOTE: NO GEOTEXTILE WILL BE
EXISTING GAS LINE = il 1] | | PROVDED URDER”THE STONE )
v 8 = 3 . ; ;
EXISTING OVERHEAD WIRE o M L e e T o L oVDE 178 HESH OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR PRIVATELY
- | PrOPOSED PAVING/PATH (ebodhe Bee—] X /—w%fgmm&% cLom OWNED AND MAINTAINED DRY WELLS (M-5)
PANRE .| PROPOSED SIDEWALKS 1y e : A THE OWNER SHALL INSPECT THE MONIORING WELLS AND STRUCTURES ON A QUARTERLY BASIS AND
S0 ~ #2 STONE—— _ AFTE :
- EXISTING SIGN V. = 393.92 B. THE OWNER SHALL RECORD THE WATER LEVELS AND SEDIMENT BUILD UP IN THE MONITORING WELLS
— , / i OVER A PERIOD OF SEVERAL DAY5 TO ENSURE TRENCH DRAINAGE.
e LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE S —— 4 PERFORATED. PIPE/GRAVEL C. THE OWNER SHALL MAINTAIN A LOG BOOK TO DETERMINE THE RATE AT WHICH THE FACILITY DRAINS.
 er—sr—ar—or—] ST FENCE GRESRATED FIFE/GRA RO, FAREAGRA D. WHEN THE FACILITY BECOMES CLOGGED SO THAT IT DOES NOT DRAIN DOWN WITHIN A SEVENTY—TWO

(72) HOUR TIME PERIOD, CORRECTIVE ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN.

THE MAINTENANCE LOG BOOK SHALL BE AVAILABLE TO HOWARD COUNTY FOR INSPECTION TO INSURE

COMPLIANCE WITH OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE CRITERIA.

F. ONCE THE PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS OF THE INFILTRATION FACILITY HAVE BEEN VERIFIED. THE
MONITORING SCHEDULE CAN BE REDUCED TO AN ANNUAL BASIS UNLESS THE PERFORMANCE DATA
INDICATES THAT A MORE FREQUENT SCHEDULE I5 REQUIRED.

m

‘‘‘‘‘ - DRYWELL {M-5)-TYPICAL : ~
. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PRACTICE CHART
\ o0l HNEs Ap TYPes OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE — e NON=ROOTTOR
0 256 ~ FOR MICRO-BIORETENTION (M-6) AReA 0|~ agea” |MPERVIOUS | eeqUiken | PROVIDED | Bio-RETENTION | BIOZRETENTION | DRY WELL | DISCONNECTION
OF HOWARD COUNTY \ (F-6) OR (M-6) A. THE OWNER SHALL MAINTAN THE PLANT MATERIAL, MULCH LAYER AND SOIL LAYER ANNUALLY. M=5) 1] 743 743 106 140 N_ N Y N
DEED: 2548/ 388 AS NOTED MAINTENANCE OF MULCH AND SOIL IS LIMITED TO CORRECTING AREAS OF EROSION OR WASH (M=5) 2| 697 697 100 140 N N Y N
1 25 OUT. ANY MULCH REPLACEMENT SHALL BE DONE IN THE SPRING. PLANT MATERIAL SHALL BE {M-6) 1] 9,840 5,164 771 945 Y N N N
ZONE: R-12 PROPOSED ROOF LEADER CHECKED FOR DISEASE AND INSECT INFESTATION AND MAINTENANCE WILL ADDRESS DEAD
MATERIAL AND PRUNING. ACCEPTABLE REPLACEMENT PLANT MATERIAL IS LIMITED TO THE
5WM DRAINAGE DIVIDE . igLLOWING: ZO&) MARYLAND STOQMWATEﬁ TI')_{ESIGN P;AN[;&L VOLL]J_PJE 1, TABLE A~4'Hl AND 2.
4, . E OWNER SHALL PERFORM A PLANT 1| E SPRING AND IN° THE FALL OF EACH YEAR.
S P ish DURING THE. INSPECTION, THE OWNER SHALL REMOVE DEAD AND DISEASED VEGETATION
) of ] ' CONSIDERED BEYOND TREATMENT, REPLACE DEAD PLANT MATERIAL WITH ACCEPTABLE
= N ‘ REPLACEMENT PLANT MATERIAL, TREAT DISEASED TREES AND SHRUBS AND REPLACE ALL
) =z » EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN DEFICIENT STAKES AND WIRES.
_____ ¢ . C. THE OWNER SHALL INSPECT THE MULCH EACH SPRING. THE MULCH SHALL BE REPLACED
P " /. WOODED L-CRITICAL ROOT ZONE EVERY TWO TO THREE YEARS. THE PREVIOUS MULCH LAYER SHALL BE REMOVED BEFORE THE
s, 7 NEW LAYER 15 APPLIED. :
// . 520( \ AL 8K DENOTES 15%-24.9% SLOPES D. THE OWNER SHALL CORRECT SOIL EROSION ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS, WITH A MINIMUM OF
N \ , ONCE PER MONTH AND AFTER EACH HEAVY STORM.
S \ DEED: L.18989 F.195
< \ 26,024.60°\3Q,FT/x
N | (0.6434 ACR ble B . - . . . . . . .
N \‘ S ZONE: R-5C "o Table B.4. Materidls Specifications for Micro—Biorefention, Rain Gardens & Landscape Infiltration
EX. SYNAGOGUE \\ ‘\ ;. 08549 N Material Specification Size Notes
\ < Plantings see Appendix A; Table A.4 n/a plantings are sife—specific
/> v s 2“ ‘Elza’n“;rga?’s‘:iiep] r:r;ngo E:';argi5 ’620—;5% USDA soil types loamy sand or sandy loam; clay confent <5% STOEMWATEQ MANAGEMENT SUMP‘AEY
/ O
s /; - sgndy loam 30% ESDv ESDv
4 ' N 552,800 coarse sand 30% AREA ID. | REQUIRED | PROVIDED REMARKS
y ‘\ ‘ . compost 40% CU.FT. CU.FT.
< \ " AN Organic Content Min. 10% by dry weight =
\ AN « ORLEAN E. MEY AN (ASTM D 2974) ROOF
\> )/ /\ DEED: 445/1 AN Mulch shredded hardwood aged 6 months, minimum 1,440 5qFT.) 206 280 2 DRYWELLS (M”5)
/ -7 ‘ . . Pea gravel diaphragm ped gravej: ASTM-D-448 No. 8 or No. 9
I y ZONE: R-20 9
/ p / ; ) N _ ;_ (178 fo 3/2") DRIVEWAY 578 709
. , J Curtain drain z&iﬁ:mﬂ! stone: washed stone: 2° to 5 5 <1&6 41.2%0%) {STORAGE) {5TORAGE) 1 MICRO-BIORETENTION FACILITY (M-6)
/ .
P / //\ N K Geotextile n/a PE Type 1 nonwoven ' 4
Y 4 | derdrai d HTO M~
</ <\ / / ration barma " MSHTO M-43 No, 57 ot No. TngTAéL o4 989
N vy , (378" to 3/4") _
/
> /// L/ Underdrain piping F 758, Type PS5 28 or 4 to 6 rigid schedule Slotted or perforated pipe; 3/& perf. @ 6" on center,
s , e AASHTO M-278 40 PVC or SDR35 4 holes ‘per row; minimum of 3" of gravel over pipes;
N / v - not necessary underneath pipes. ~Perforated pipe shall
N / P - be wrapped with 1/4 inch galvanized hardware cloth
v / s \
\\ 7 .7 P \ /\ Poured in place concrefe (if MSHA Mix No. 3; = 3500 n.a on—site festing of poured—in—place concrete required:
N v J e / - g required) psi af 28 days, normal weight, 28 day strength and slump fest; all concrete design
ya ’ e \ air—entrained; reinforcing fo (cast—in—place or pre—cast) not using previously approved
T~ N V4 d 4 meet ASTM~615-60 State or local standards requires design. drawings sedled
S . N L7 e / and approved by a professional structural engineer
Se_ - / / ’\ \ licensed in the dSTaTe o; Maryland -l (lies(iign Tc[)HimI:nge
T / meeting ACl Code 350.R/89; vertical loadin: ~-10 o
// L / H-—zt;];g al!owa!:le horizontal loa:.lin'g (based %n soil '
/ / pressures); and analysis of pofential cracking
//\ N - / . 5and AASHTO-M—-6 or ASTM-C-33 0.02° 1o 0.04 Sand substitufions such as Diabase and Graystone (AASHTO)
Vs > - -7 / ~ #10 are not accepfable. No calcium carbonadted or dolomitic
N < / -7 / N sand substifufions are acceptable. No "rock dust” can be
= - - / / ~ used for sand.
A4
Approved: Department Of Planning And Zoning
{4 4 L 2927
Chief, Devélopment Engineering Division g’ Date
, 13tz
Chief, Division Of Land Development ) Date ’ ;
#X
OWNER/ BUILDER o o ,
N VAN LAL BIK & .
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION ISABEL BIACHNEMPAR BIK
1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVED BY ME AND 12207 SNOWDEN WOODS ROAD TY
B o ; . THAT 1AM A DULY -LICENSED PROFESSIONAL -LAND SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF THE L?SE§L74{‘150 5250(;7 50)9 VAN BIK PQOP E»Q 9
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. STATEOF HARYLAND, LIGENSE NO-. 21 47, EXPIOVION OKTE: 0771472623, | 8077 HARRIET TUBMAN LANE
CIVIL_ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND_SURVEYORS B . ZONED R-5C
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